Part#: SC32B-120 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 12UH 920MA 270 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: SC32B-121 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 120UH 290MA 2.9 OHM
RFQ
Part#: SC324DR2G Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description: IC OPAMP 14SOIC
RFQ
Part#: SC3203SETRC Manufacturers: Semtech
Description: IC REG BUCK ADJ 3A SYNC
RFQ
Part#: SC32-8R2 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 8.2UH 900MA 285 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: SC32-6R8 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 6.8UH 1.02A 232 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: SC324ADR2G Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description: IC OPAMP 14SOIC
RFQ
Part#: SC32B-180 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 18UH 800MA 410 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: SC32B-101 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 100UH 320MA 2.2 OHM
RFQ
Part#: SC32-681 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 680UH 110MA 22.7 OHM
RFQ
Part#: SC32-561 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 560UH 120MA 19.8 OHM
RFQ
Part#: SC324NG Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description: IC OPAMP 14DIP
RFQ
Part#: SC32-820 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 82UH 310MA 2.45 OHM
RFQ
Part#: SC32B-100 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 10UH 1A 230 MOHM SMD
RFQ
Part#: SC32300AULTRC Manufacturers: Semtech
Description: MOTOR FET DRIVER W/ 5V LDO
RFQ
Part#: SC32-680 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 68UH 330MA 2.3 OHM SMD
RFQ
Part#: SC32-5R6 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 5.6UH 1.15A 194 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: SC32B-150 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 15UH 860MA 310 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: SC32-560 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 56UH 390MA 1.8 OHM SMD
RFQ
Part#: SC32B-151 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 150UH 250MA 3.4 OHM
RFQ
SC32300BULTRC
Part Number SC32300BULTRC Manufacturer Semtech
Description MOTOR FET DRIVER W/ 3.3V LDO Lead Free Status / RoHS Status
Quantity Available 206955 pcs Data sheet SC32300B
Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) Series *
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 16 Weeks Detailed Description Driver
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Semtech series electronic components. We have 206955 pieces of Semtech SC32300BULTRC in stock available
now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for SC32300BULTRC
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
SC32300BULTRC Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy SC32300BULTRC with confidence from
Component-World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
SC32300BULTRC
Semtech Hong Kong
MOTOR FET DRIVER W/ 3.3V LDO DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
SC32300B
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS